Easy, affordable
installation, no hidden
costs with maximum
installation and
maintenance savings
CorePro LEDtube MainsFit T8
Philips CorePro MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8 LED lamps use a double-ended design
which signifcantly simplifes installation, saving installation time and costs. This

545293 44T8HO/COR/96-850/MF54/G/R17d 10/1 44 W 0.5 s
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
471748 16.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G 10/1 G13
471755 16.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G 10/1 G13
471763 16.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 G13
471771 16.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G 10/1 G13
477315 14T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G 10/1 G13
477323 14T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G 10/1 G13
477331 14T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G 10/1 G13
477349 14T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G 10/1 G13
535450 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 G13
535468 8.5T8/COR/24-835/MF11/G 10/1 G13
535476 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 G13
535484 8.5T8/COR/24-850/MF11/G 10/1 G13
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
535492 11.5T8/COR/36-830/MF13/G 10/1 G13
535500 11.5T8/COR/36-835/MF13/G 10/1 G13
535518 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 G13
535526 11.5T8/COR/36-850/MF14/G 10/1 G13
535534 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-830/MF20/G 10/1 2G13
535542 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-835/MF20/G 10/1 2G13
535559 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-840/MF21/G 10/1 2G13
535567 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-850/MF21/G 10/1 2G13
545269 34T8/COR/96-840/MF42/G/FA8 10/1 FA8
545277 34T8/COR/96-850/MF42/G/FA8 10/1 FA8
545285 44T8HO/COR/96-840/MF54/G/R17d 10/1 R17D
545293 44T8HO/COR/96-850/MF54/G/R17d 10/1 R17D
Light Technical (1/2)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
471748 16.5T8/COR/48-830/
MF20/G 10/1
240 ° 830 3000 K 80
471755 16.5T8/COR/48-835/
MF20/G 10/1
240 ° 835 3500 K 80
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
471763 16.5T8/COR/48-840/
MF21/G 10/1
240 ° 841 4000 K 80
471771 16.5T8/COR/48-850/
MF21/G 10/1
240 ° 850 5000 K 80
CorePro LEDtube MainsFit T8
4Product family leaflet, 2019, October 15 data subject to change

5400 lm 5400 lm 240 °
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
471748 16.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G 10/1 70 °C
471755 16.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G 10/1 70 °C
471763 16.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 70 °C
471771 16.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G 10/1 70 °C
477315 14T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G 10/1 70 °C
477323 14T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G 10/1 70 °C
477331 14T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G 10/1 70 °C
477349 14T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G 10/1 70 °C